Rate and Media Adaptation for Ethernet
equipments extension of Ethernet links
The FOC-TGTX-USFP is a universal powerful
automatic media converter to interconnect
copper and fiber Ethernet, Fast Ethernet or
Gigabit Ethernet equipment from any vendor or
to transport long distance Ethernet over optical
fiber. The automatic functions of adjustment

KIT-SLIDE-IN-FOC Mounting kit for FOC/FOCM to slide in RACK-MEDIA16 **  Already supplied with RACK***  Spare parts
DIN-FOC Kit DIN for FOC , FOCF or FOCI
RACK19-1FOCx 19'' or 23'' chassis mounting kit, fixed on one side of the bay, 1U high, for one 1 FOC, FOCM, FOCF, FOCI
WALL-FOC Wall mounting kit for FOC/FOCM/FOCF
Q-FOC Kit for 4 FOC/FOCM with common AC/DC adaptor
  Power supply for FOC/FOCM
DCAC-FOC AC adapter to 5V for FOC, Europe plug ** spare already includes in FOC
DCAC-FOC-UK AC adapter to 5V for FOC, UK plug ** spare already includes in FOC
DCAC-FOC-USA AC adapter to 5V for FOC, USA plug, ** spare already includes in FOC
DCAC-FOC-IEC320M AC adapter to 5V for FOC , male IEC320 AC socket, no cord
DCAC-FOC-IEC320M-E AC adapter to 5V for FOC , AC plug male IEC320, European power cord
DCDC-FOC-48V DC48V to DC5V adapter for FOC
DCDC-FOC-24V DC24V to DC5V adapter for FOC
SFP MODULE support: 100FX, STM1-OC3, CXR E1/E3 FO-modem and MX devices. -5 to
+70°C
SFP-STM1-MM-850 SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 multimode 850nm, compatible with FO-xxxxx-MM, LC
SFP-STM1-MM2 SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 multimode 1310 for 2km, LC
SFP-STM1-SM30 SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode 1310 for 30km, LC
SFP-STM1-SM60 SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode 1310 for 50km, LC
SFP-STM1-SM100-15 SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode 1550 for 100km, LC
SFP-STM1-SM120-15 SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode 1550 for 120km, LC
SFP-STM1-SM160-15D SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode 1550 for 160km, LC, with DDM, L-4.2
SFP-STM1-SM200-15D SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode 1550nm w 46 to 50dB bud. for 200km, LC, with DDM, L-4.2
SFP-STM1-SM15-W13
SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode WDM 1310 for 15km, LC, must be used face to SFP-STM1-
SM15-W15
SFP-STM1-SM15-W15
SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode WDM 1550 for 15km, LC, must be used face to SFP-STM1-
SM15-W13
SFP-STM1-SM60-W13
SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode WDM 1310 for 60km, LC, must be used face to SFP-STM1-
SM60-W15
SFP-STM1-SM60-W15
SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode WDM 1550 for 60km, LC, must be used face to SFP-STM1-
SM60-W13
SFP-STM1-SM50-Cxx SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode CWDM for 50km, LC
SFP-STM1-SM80-Cxx SFP module 100FX, STM1 - OC3 single mode CWDM for 80km, LC
  Dual Rate SFP 100FX and 1000GSX/GLX/GZX
SFP-GSX-MM SFP module 1000SX /100FX w DD,  multimode 850nm, bud. 8,0dB for 550m, LC
SFP-GSX-MM-1310 SFP module 1000SX /100FX w DD,  multimode 1310nm, bud. 16,0dB for 2km, LC
SFP-GLX-SM20 SFP module 1000LX /100FX w DD, single-mode 1310nm, bud. 17,0dB for 20km , LC
SFP-GZX-SM50 SFP module 1000ZX /100FX w DD, single-mode 1550nm, bud. 19,0dB for 50km , LC
SFP-GZX-SM80 SFP module 1000ZX /100FX w DD single-mode 1550nm, bud. 24,0dB for 80km , LC
SFP-GZX-SM120 SFP module 1000ZX /100FX w DD single-mode 1550nm, bud. 31,0dB for 120km , LC
SFP-GLX-SM20W13 SFP module 1000LX /100FX w DD, single-mode 1310nm WDM single fiber, bud. 12,0dB for 20km , LC
SFP-GLX-SM20W15 SFP module 1000LX /100FX w DD, single-mode 1550nm WDM single fiber, bud. 12,0dB for 20km , LC
SFP-GZX-SM60W13 SFP module 1000LX /100FX w DD, single-mode 1310nm WDM single fiber, bud. 24,0dB for 60km , LC
SFP-GZX-SM60W15 SFP module 1000LX /100FX w DD, single-mode 1550nm WDM single fiber, bud. 24,0dB for 60km , LC
SFP-GZX-SM80W1490 SFP module 1000LX /100FX w DD, single-mode 1490nm WDM single fiber, bud. 24,0dB for 80km , LC
SFP-GZX-SM80W1570 SFP module 1000LX /100FX w DD, single-mode 1570nm WDM single fiber, bud. 24,0dB for 80km , LC
  CWDM & DWDM SFP
SFP-GLX-SM80-Cxx SFP module 1000LX w DD, CWDM lambda, choice de 1430 to 1610nm, bud. 24,0dB for 80km, LC
SFP-GLX-SM120-Cxx SFP module 1000LX w DD, CWDM lambda, choice from 1430 to 1610nm, bud. 32dB for 120km, LC
SFP-GLX-SM150-Cxx SFP module 1000LX w DD, CWDM lambda, choice from 1430 to 1610nm, bud. 37dB for 150km, LC
SFP-GLX-SM80-Dxx SFP module 1000LX w DD, DWDM lambda, choice from 1430 to 1610nm, bud. 24,0dB for 80km, LC
SFP-GLX-SM120-Dxx SFP module 1000LX w DD, DWDM lambda, choice from 1430 to 1610nm, bud. 32dB for 120km, LC
Smart Solutions for Smart Networks
The information contained in this document are not contractual. CXR continuously improves its products. Specifications are subject to change without notice.